
Project Name GIP Cost Aum's Ranking Score
GIP 

Cost/AUM
Running Total

1 Johnson Spring Water Troughs $3,480.00 2125 0.57 $1.64 $1,046,520.00
2 Oak City Water Torughs $4,500.00 2479 0.66 $1.82 $1,042,020.00
3 Wah Wah Storage $19,687.50 6695 1.01 $2.94 $1,022,332.50
4 Ike Spring and Main Troughs $10,222.50 3220 1.10 $3.17 $1,012,110.00
5 Quitchumpah Spring $7,314.00 1887 1.22 $3.88 $1,004,796.00
6 Cedar Grove Ponds $10,023.75 2212 1.43 $4.53 $994,772.25
7 Lake View Storage $19,687.50 3450 1.95 $5.71 $975,084.75
8 Second Patch Trough $15,093.75 4700 1.96 $3.21 $959,991.00
9 Thompson Springs $21,882.00 3137 2.52 $6.98 $938,109.00

10 Cottonwood Allotment Pipeline $10,998.00 1451 2.63 $7.58 $927,111.00
11 Church Hills Pipeline $45,310.00 4466 3.16 $10.15 $881,801.00
12 Riley Spring Pipeline $39,375.00 3616 4.30 $10.89 $842,426.00
13 Scipio Brush Treatment $7,065.50 600 4.77 $11.78 $835,360.50
14 Hanksville Well $84,703.50 5820 4.94 $14.55 $750,657.00
15 Levan Well $22,750.00 1199 6.00 $18.97 $727,907.00
16 Knotty Alder Virtual Fence $5,000.00 301 7.34 $16.61 $722,907.00
17 Parker Mtn Well $4,500.00 4262 7.83 $27.98 $718,407.00
18 Twin Creek Virtual Fence $8,000.00 481 8.23 $16.63 $710,407.00
19 North Witbeck $102,675.30 4142 8.74 $24.79 $607,731.70
20 Richfield Virtual Fence $21,975.00 1200 8.91 $18.31 $585,756.70
21 Joe Lott Fish Creek Pipeline $153,772.50 5045 9.74 $30.48 $431,984.20
22 Blue Bench Well 2 $117,000.00 3444 9.78 $33.97 $314,984.20
23 Bacon Skillet Well $76,500.00 2733 10.61 $27.99 $238,484.20
24 Red Canyon Chaining $61,240.50 2139 11.66 $28.63 $177,243.70
25 Monroe Canyon Fire II $61,750.00 1468 12.51 $42.06 $115,493.70
26 Pass Canyon Pipeline $22,425.00 582 13.92 $38.53 $93,068.70
27 Killian Spring Pipeline $62,750.00 1124 19.89 $55.83 $30,318.70
28 Blue Hill Water System $7,976.50 107 21.74 $74.55 $22,342.20
29 Fairview Well and Solar Pump $41,557.50 633 22.04 $65.65 ($19,215.30)
30 Rust Tank Well $102,675.30 4142 8.74 $24.79 ($121,890.60)
31 South Flat Top Well $102,675.30 4142 8.74 $24.79 ($224,565.90)
32 South of Texas Well $102,675.30 4142 8.74 $24.79 ($327,241.20)
33 Partoun Cross Fence $2,202.00 123 10.50 $17.90 ($329,443.20)
34 Balsam Hollow Pipeline Add-on $93,713.00 2776 11.81 $33.76 ($423,156.20)
35 Moroni Water Line $20,200.00 1820 16.07 $11.10 ($443,356.20)
36 Cow Hollow Brush Management $18,125.00 363 23.01 $49.93 ($461,481.20)
37 Sawmill Spring Pipeline $3,010.00 49 27.83 $61.43 ($464,491.20)
38 Levan Pasture Seeding $3,400.00 40 33.13 $85.00 ($467,891.20)
39 Loa Brush Treatment $10,170.30 120 37.25 $84.75 ($478,061.50)
40 Scipio Well $24,800.00 364 40.99 $68.13 ($502,861.50)
41 Skunk Springs Well $29,250.00 229 46.04 $127.73 ($532,111.50)
42 Gib Pasture Water Project $27,537.50 151 83.13 $182.37 ($559,649.00)
43 Hill Top Wells $71,500.00 75 288.56 $953.33 ($631,149.00)
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